Datasheet
Segmented  Point-Of-Use Indicator
• Individual color segments can be lit separately or in
• For  and Andon1
• Provides operator guidance, even for those with limited color  ability
•  labels for enhanced segment
• Can be mounted on  surface or pipe for elevated use
• PNP or NPN input, depending on model

K80L housing
Black reinforced
Elevated  Systems
Model Features Components
Polished 304 Stainless
Steel
Black Anodized Aluminum Clear Anodized
Aluminum • Elevated-use  pipe (½ in. NPSM/
DN15)
• Polished 304 stainless steel, black
anodized aluminum, or clear anodized
aluminum surface
• ½ in. NPT thread at both ends
•  with most industrial
environments
SOP-E12-150SS 150 mm
(6 in) long
SOP-E12-150A 150 mm (6
in) long
SOP-E12-150AC 150 mm
(6 in) long
SOP-E12-300SS 300 mm
(12 in) long
SOP-E12-300A 300 mm (12
in) long
SOP-E12-300AC 300 mm
(12 in) long
SOP-E12-900SS 900 mm
(36 in) long
SOP-E12-900A 900 mm (36
in) long
SOP-E12-900AC 900 mm
(36 in) long
SA-E12M30 - Black Acetal • Streamlined black acetal or white UHMW
 base adapter/ cover
• Connects between ½ in. NPSM/DN15 pipe